
Run Report with Stop Info

Run ID: BRM.006

Route ID:

BROWN ALLSTARSRun Description:

185

DescriptionStop Time

______________________________________________________________________________________________

VENETIAN DR SW,30311 & WILLOWBROOK DR SW,3031107:39 AM

1870 CAMPBELLTON RD SW,3031107:42 AM

ANNS LN SW,30311 & PLAZA LN SW,3031107:44 AM

MYRTLE DR SW,30311 & PLAZA LN SW,3031107:45 AM

1717 CENTRA VILLA DR SW,3031107:47 AM

CENTRA VILLA DR SW,30311 & SANDTOWN RD SW,3031107:50 AM

AVON AVE SW,30311 & CAHABA DR SW,3031107:53 AM

CASCADE AVE SW,30311 & KENMORE ST SW,3031107:55 AM

PINEVIEW TER SW,30311 & WESTMONT RD SW,3031107:57 AM

S ALVARADO TER SW,30311 & RICHLAND RD SW,3031108:00 AM

ALVARADO TER SW,30310 & WATERS DR SW,3031008:01 AM

OLYMPIAN CIR SW,30310 & S OLYMPIAN WAY SW,3031008:03 AM

ROGERS AVE SW,30310 & MANSON AVE SW,3031008:04 AM

EMERALD AVE SW,30310 & W ONTARIO AVE SW,3031008:06 AM

ATWOOD ST SW,30310 & BEECHER ST SW,3031008:11 AM

PINEHURST TER SW,30310 & RICHLAND RD SW,3031008:12 AM

SCHOOL:  BROWN MIDDLE08:15 AM
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Run ID: BRM.106

Route ID:

BROWN ALLSTARSRun Description:

185

DescriptionStop Time

______________________________________________________________________________________________

SCHOOL:  BROWN MIDDLE04:00 PM

PINEHURST TER SW,30310 & RICHLAND RD SW,3031004:03 PM

ATWOOD ST SW,30310 & BEECHER ST SW,3031004:04 PM

EMERALD AVE SW,30310 & W ONTARIO AVE SW,3031004:09 PM

ROGERS AVE SW,30310 & MANSON AVE SW,3031004:11 PM

OLYMPIAN CIR SW,30310 & S OLYMPIAN WAY SW,3031004:12 PM

ALVARADO TER SW,30310 & WATERS DR SW,3031004:14 PM

S ALVARADO TER SW,30311 & RICHLAND RD SW,3031104:16 PM

PINEVIEW TER SW,30311 & WESTMONT RD SW,3031104:18 PM

CASCADE AVE SW,30311 & KENMORE ST SW,3031104:20 PM

AVON AVE SW,30311 & CAHABA DR SW,3031104:23 PM

CENTRA VILLA DR SW,30311 & SANDTOWN RD SW,3031104:25 PM

1717 CENTRA VILLA DR SW,3031104:28 PM

MYRTLE DR SW,30311 & PLAZA LN SW,3031104:30 PM

ANNS LN SW,30311 & PLAZA LN SW,3031104:31 PM

1870 CAMPBELLTON RD SW,3031104:33 PM

VENETIAN DR SW,30311 & WILLOWBROOK DR SW,3031104:36 PM
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